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नींव (NEEV) NCERT Educrat Enhancement & Value Addition Program

Date: 
4 PM - 6 PM 

Subject Lecture Number Class Chapter Remarks

1st April (Tue) Polity 1 VI Complete Social and Political Life -I

2nd April (Wed) Polity 2 VII Complete Social and Political Life -II

3rd April (Thu) Polity 3 VIII Complete Social and Political Life -III

4th April (Fri) Polity 4 IX Ch-01 to 02 Democratic Politics -I

7th April (Mon) Polity 5 IX Ch 03-05 Democratic Politics -I

8th April (Tue) Polity 6 X Ch-01 to 04 Democratic Politics -II

9th April (Wed) Polity 7 X Ch-05 to 08 Democratic Politics -II

10th April (Thu) Polity 8 XI Ch-01 to 03 Indian Constitution at Work

11th April (Fri) Polity 9 XI Ch - 04 to 06 Indian Constitution at Work

14th April (Mon) Polity 10 XI Ch - 07 to 10 Indian Constitution at Work

15th April (Tue) Polity 11 XI Ch -02 to 06 Political Theory

16th April (Wed) Polity 12 XI Ch- 07 to 10 Political Theory

17th April (Thu) Polity 13 Doubt Clearing Classes

18th April (Fri) History 14 VI Ch - 01 to 05 Our Pasts Part I

21st April (Mon) History 15 VI Ch- 06 to 11 Our Pasts Part I

22nd April (Tue) History 16 VII Ch - 01 to 05 Our Pasts Part II

23rd April (Wed) History 17 VII Ch- 06 to 10 Our Pasts Part II

24th April (Thu) History 18 VIII Ch - 01 to 05 Our Pasts Part III

25th April (Fri) History 19 VIII Ch- 06 to 10 Our Pasts Part III

28th April (Mon) History 20 XII Ch-03 to 04 Themes in Indian History- I

29th April (Tue) History 21 XII Ch-05 to 07 Themes in Indian History- II

30th April (Wed) History 22 XII Ch-08 to 09 Themes in Indian History- II

1st May (Thu) History 23 XII Ch-10 to 12 Themes in Indian History- III

2nd May (Fri) History 24 XII Ch 13 to 15 Themes in Indian History- III

5th May (Mon) History 25 Doubt Clearing Classes



नींव (NEEV) NCERT Educrat Enhancement & Value Addition Program

Date: 
4 PM - 6 PM 

Subject Lecture
Number

Class Chapter Remarks

6th May (Tue) Geography 26 VI Complete The Earth Our Habitat

7th May (Wed) Geography 27 VIII Ch-01 to 05 Resources and Development

8th May (Thu) Geography 28 IX Ch-01 to 06 Contemporary India – I

9th May (Fri) Geography 29 X Ch-01 to 07 Contemporary India – II

12th May (Mon) Geography 30 XI Ch-01 to 03 Fundamentals of Physical Geography

13th May (Tue) Geography 31 XI Ch -04 to 05 Fundamentals of Physical Geography

14th May (Wed) Geography 32 XI Ch - 06 and 07 Fundamentals of Physical Geography

15th May (Thu) Geography 33 XI Ch-08 and 09 Fundamentals of Physical Geography

16th May (Fri) Geography 34 XI Ch 10-11 Fundamentals of Physical Geography

19th May (Mon) Geography 35 XI Ch 13-14 Fundamentals of Physical Geography

20th May (Tue) Geography 36 XI Ch 01 and 02 India Physical Environment

21st May (Wed) Geography 37 XI Ch 03 and 04 India Physical Environment

22nd May (Thu) Geography 38 XI Ch 05 and 06 India Physical Environment

23rd May (Fri) Geography 39 Doubt Clearing Classes

26th May (Mon) Economics 40 IX Complete Economics

27th May (Tue) Economics 41 X Ch-01 to 03 Understanding Economic Development

28th May (Wed) Economics 42 X Ch 04 to 05 Understanding Economic Development

29th May (Thu) Economics 43 XI Ch 01-02 Indian Economic Development

30th May (Fri) Economics 44 XI Ch 03-04 Indian Economic Development

2nd June (Mon) Economics 45 XI Ch 05-07 Indian Economic Development

3rd June (Tue) Economics 46 XI Ch 08-10 Indian Economic Development

4th June (Wed) Economics 47 XII Ch-01 to 02 Macro Economics

5th June (Thu) Economics 48 XII Ch-03 to 04 Macro Economics

6th June (Fri) Economics 49 XII Ch-05 to 06 Macro Economics

9th June (Mon) Economics 50 Doubt Clearing Classes


